
Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 382 Legal Remedy Jane Bagley 74.50 Jane Bagley

2 455 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 73.00 Double F Ranch

3 361 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 70.00 Stefani Wagley

4 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.00 Robyn Volkening

5 409 BR MS Royale 5133 Colter Lane Arnold 68.50 Sharon Metzenbacher

6 475 Lightning Pepto Tanner Cadra 66.50 Tanner Cadra & Bay Hecht

7 347 Reyzurspoon Tara Carter 66.00 Carter Ranch Horse

8 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 64.00 Tanner Cadra

9 380 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 62.00 Daniel Dalager

10 395 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 60.50 Juan M Benavides

OP1 11 373 Montoya Mesquite Samantha Roberson 58.00 Geoff Roberson



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 155 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 75.00 Sydney Alery

2 317 San Juan Whiz Kim F Burnett 73.50 Kim Burnett

3 321 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 73.50 Tonya Brigance

4 471 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

5 345 Nics Lady In Black Bobbie Walton 71.50 Allen Walton

6 438 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 71.50 Robert Muir

7 437 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 71.50 Joe Edward Woodard

8 381 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.50 Daniel Dalager

9 393 CC Tejana Twostep Heather R Thompson 70.00 Heather R Thompson

10 472 Xtra Starberry Colter Lane Arnold 69.50 Mary Patterson

11 137 FRECKLES GONEANDUNIT Justin Stanton 68.00 TERRY FULLINGIM

12 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 67.50 Leanne E Jetton

13 402 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 65.00 Leanne E Jetton

14 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 64.00 Sliding JK Performance 

15 372 Mr Red Hot Romeo Geoff Roberson 59.00 Samantha Roberson



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 500 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 76.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker

2 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 73.00 Lynne Faust

3 321 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 72.50 Tonya Brigance

4 438 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir

5 375 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 72.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS

6 437 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 71.00 Joe Edward Woodard

7 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 70.50 Kaitlyn O'Neal

8 337 SPARKSGENUINEARTICLE Leslie D Thompson 70.50 Leslie D Thompson

9 381 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.00 Daniel Dalager

10 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 70.00 Phoebe L. Spencer

11 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 68.00 Sliding JK Performance 

12 417 Shiner Smart Cally Lisa Drumhiller 68.00 LISA DRUMHILLER

13 316 Tuff Lena Badger Marin Barclay 65.50 Marin Barclay

14 336 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 65.50 Amy Hutchins

15 398 Roany Red Sara Margaret Hamilton 65.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton

16 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 61.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins

17 385 Wiggys Last Lorrie Grantham 59.00 Lorrie Grantham

18 390 Col C Linderman Lorrie Grantham 58.50 Lorrie Grantham

19 380 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 54.00 Daniel Dalager



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 72.50 Lynne Faust

2 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 71.00 Cody Rust

3 339 Jacs Over Aces Rebecca Parish 71.00 Rebecca Parish

4 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.00 Sandra Eichelberger

5 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 68.00 Kaitlyn O'Neal

6 428 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 66.00 Bryan Lee

7 486 Poco Jessie Lincoln Kristi Eldridge 65.00 Kristi Eldridge

8 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 64.50 Diana Greenhaw

9 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 63.50 Danny Crowl

10 372 Mr Red Hot Romeo Geoff Roberson 63.50 Samantha Roberson

11 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 62.00 Robyn Volkening

12 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 57.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins

13 373 Montoya Mesquite Samantha Roberson 55.50 Geoff Roberson

OP1 14 336 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 67.50 Amy Hutchins



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 482 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.00 Grace M Estes

2 400 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 72.00 Patti Colbert

3 341 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty 71.50 Johnny And Dana Petty

4 499 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 70.50 Lainey Grewing

5 422 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch

6 469 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 68.50 William Akin

OP1 7 463 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 65.00 Toby Milton Coggins



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 463 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 69.50 Toby Milton Coggins

2 499 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 67.50 Lainey Grewing

3 129 Ms Silver Bell Daylee Grace Bowman 67.00 Ruth Hartman

OP1 4 468 Sixy Mate Dalton Hipp 65.50 Dalton Hipp



Show #913631 (Steve Brown): Amarillo- Ranch Riding (07/19/2019)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 317 San Juan Whiz Kim F Burnett 74.50 Kim Burnett

2 455 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 74.00 Double F Ranch

3 471 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 73.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

4 472 Xtra Starberry Mary Patterson 71.50 Mary Patterson

5 318 Estrella Amarilla Kathleen F Best 62.00 Kathleen F Best

6 388 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 61.50 James Dodson


